Ruangan/Unit
Ruang tindakan dan gawatdarurat
Ruang tindakan dan gawatdarurat
Ruang tindakan dan gawatdarurat
Ruang tindakan dan gawatdarurat
Ruang tindakan dan gawatdarurat
Ruang tindakan dan gawatdarurat
Ruang tindakan dan gawatdarurat
Ruang tindakan dan gawatdarurat
Ruang tindakan dan gawatdarurat

Ruang tindakan dan gawatdarurat

Bulan
Januari
Februari
Maret
April
Mei
Juni
Agustus
Oktober
November

Desember

(Denum)

1
1
1
4
5
12
15
10

15
30

%
100
100
100
100
100

91.67
66.67

90

100
96.67

Target



